TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79013583

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Foster's Australia Limited	12/20/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Southcorp Brands Pty Limited
Address:	77 Southbank Boulevard Southbank, Victoria 3006
Country:	AU
Entity Type:	An Australian company
Entity Country:	AU

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Southcorp Brands Pty Limited Address: 77 Southbank Boulevard

Southbank, Victoria 3006

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 004729 FRAME: 0442

990022563

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004729 FRAME: 0443

RECORDED: 03/02/2012